Nome:
Jogador:

Fisicos

Forca CleJelele)
Destreza @ OO0O
Vigor @0000

Tatentos ()
Prontiddo =~ ©OOOO
Interrogacdo OOOOO
Intimidacdo OOOOO
Perspicacia OOOOO
Manha 00000
Labia 00000

Crdnica:
Mentor:

\/

ATRIBUTOS

Soaars

Carisma @0 000
Manipulacdo @0OOOO
Aparéncia @0000

HABILIDADES

Dericis ()

Luta as Cegas ©OOOO
Conducéo 00000
Lideranca 00000
Seguranca 00000
Furtividade 00000
Sobrevivéncia OO0OO0O0O

VANTAGENS

ANTECEDERTES
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000

Ourras Caracteristicas

00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000

O0000
Equipamento

Teantcas (__)

Soco 00000
Chute 00000
Bloqueio OO0000
Apresamento OOOOO
Esportes 00000
Foco 00000

00000

00000

Cur

@ 0O00O0
oooon

ONONONG
OoO00OnO
Forga pe Vontane

00000000
oooobooOoond

SAUDE
Q0000 0COQOOO
OOoO0oOooOogogoog

ONONONONONONONONG,
ooooboooond

Conceito:
Destino:

Menars

Percepcdo @0OOOO
Inteligéncia @0OOO0O
Raciocinio @0000O

ConHeamentos ()
Arena OO0000
Computador ©OOO0O
Investigacdo OOOOO
Medicina Q0000
Mistérios 00000
Estilos 00000

Manogras Especiais ()

combos:

Experiencip




